<u>BID-TABULATION SHEET</u>
City of Ames Public Works Department - Operations Division
2021/22 SHARED USE PATH MAINTENANCE (LITTLE BLUESTEM)

Bidder1 TK Concrete 1608 Fifield Road Bidder4 Howrey Construction 316 Austin St Bidder2 Bidder3 Concrete Professionals PO Box 7 Caliber Concrete LLC 309 Audubon St

				1000 I IIICIG ROGG		I O DOX I		303 Addubon Ot		O TO AUSTIN OT	
Bid Date:	4/20/22	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE PE		Pella, IA 50219		Altoona, IA 50009		Adair, IA 50002		Rockwell City, IA 50579	
UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
CY	265.7	8	\$2,125.60	25	\$6,642.50	49.5	\$13,152.15	60	\$15,942.00	67.5	
SY	1366.7	10	\$13,667.00	12	\$16,400.40	10.1	\$13,803.67	11.75	\$16,058.73	18.75	\$25,625.63
											1
LF	220	25		10.5			\$5,500.00	46.84	\$10,304.80	25	\$5,500.00
SY	1366.7	10	\$13,667.00	10	\$13,667.00	2.2	\$3,006.74	15	\$20,500.50	12.5	
SY	1366.7	65	\$88,835.50	50	\$68,335.00	58.5	\$79,951.95	40	\$54,668.00	48.25	\$65,943.28
											ı
LS	1	10000	\$10,000.00	13250	\$13,250.00	12000	\$12,000.00	26994	\$26,994.00	14000	\$14,000.00
											ı
E BID			\$133,795.10		\$120,604.90		\$127,414.51		\$144,468.03		\$146,087.41
	CY SY LF SY SY	UNITS QUANTITY  CY 265.7 SY 1366.7  LF 220 SY 1366.7 SY 1366.7  LF 1366.7	UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  CY 265.7 8 SY 1366.7 10  LF 220 25 SY 1366.7 10 SY 1366.7 65  LS 1 10000	UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT  CY 265.7 8 \$2,125.60  SY 1366.7 10 \$13,667.00  LF 220 25 \$5,50.00  SY 1366.7 10 \$13,667.00  SY 1366.7 65 \$88,835.50  LS 1 10000 \$10,000.00	Bid Date: 4/20/22	Bid Date: 4/20/22   ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE   Pella, IA 50219   UNIT   QUANTITY   UNIT PRICE   AMOUNT   UNIT PRICE   UNIT PRICE   AMOUNT   UNIT PRICE   U	Bid Date:         4/20/22         ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE         Pella, IA 50/19         Altoona, IA 50/0           UNITS         QUANTITY         UNIT PRICE         AMOUNT         UNIT PRICE         AMOUNT           CY         265.7         8         \$2,125.60         25         \$6,642.50         49.5           SY         1366.7         10         \$13,667.00         12         \$16,400.40         10.1           LF         220         25         \$5,500.00         10.5         \$2,310.00         25           SY         1366.7         10         \$13,667.00         10         \$13,667.00         2.2           SY         1366.7         65         \$88,835.50         50         \$68,335.00         58.5           LS         1         10000         \$10,000.00         13250         \$13,250.00         12000	Bid Date:         4/20/22         ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE         Pella, IA 50219         Altoona, IA 50009           UNITS         QUANTITY         UNIT PRICE         AMOUNT         UNIT PRICE         AMOUNT           CY         265.7         8         \$2,125.60         25         \$6,642.50         49.5         \$13,152.15           SY         1366.7         10         \$13,667.00         12         \$16,400.40         10.1         \$13,803.67           LF         220         25         \$5,500.00         10.5         \$2,310.00         25         \$5,500.00           SY         1366.7         10         \$13,667.00         10         \$13,667.00         2.2         \$3,006.74           SY         1366.7         65         \$88,835.50         50         \$68,335.00         58.5         \$79,951.95           LS         1         10000         \$10,000.00         13250         \$13,250.00         12000         \$12,000.00	Bid Date:   4/20/22   ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE   Pella, IA 50219   Altona, IA 50009   Adair, IA 50002   UNITS   QUANTITY   UNIT PRICE   AMOUNT   UNIT PRICE	Bid Date:   4/20/22   ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE   Pella, IA 50219   Altoona, IA 50009   Adair, IA 500002   UNITS   QUANTITY   UNIT PRICE   AMOUNT   UNIT PRICE	Bid Date: 4/20/22   ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE   Pella, IA 50219   Altoona, IA 50009   Adair, IA 50002   Rockwell City, I UNIT S   QUANTITY   UNIT PRICE   AMOUNT   UNIT PRICE   AMOU

CC: Project Engineer, PW Mgmt. Asst., Finance, Contractor 4/20/2022 | 3:10 PM